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Mill Creek 1 Fire
CA-HIA-000115Progression Map

August 28, 2018
3,674 acres onAugust 27, 2000 hr

Great Basin Team 6 GIS
date: 20180830 1704 hr

file: progression_18x24_land_2018_MillCreek1_CAHIA000115_bhansen.mxd

Fire Progression
Date, Burn Period Acres, and Acres to Date

08/16:  218 burn period acres, 218 acres to date

08/17:  347 burn period acres, 565 acres to date

08/18:  474 burn period acres, 1039 acres to date

08/19:  159 burn period acres, 1198 acres to date

08/21:  1046 burn period acres, 2244 acres to date

08/22:  276 burn period acres, 2520 acres to date

08/23:  395 burn period acres, 2915 acres to date

08/24:  385 burn period acres, 3300 acres to date

08/25:  314 burn period acres, 3614 acres to date

08/26:  20 burn period acres, 3634 acres to date

08/27:  40 burn period acres, 3674 acres to date

Fire Origin
Date and Time

Fire Line
Completed Line

Roads
State Highway
Local Arterial
Local Collector
Local

No Fire growth after August 27th, 2018
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